
voucher No Receipt No Date  Details (Money Used for) Total invoice Income Total  Running Balance
Received 1st Phase 13.342.500 13.342.500

1 1 22‐10‐2015 Demolishion work 100.000 13.242.500
1 1 24‐10‐2015 Demolishion work 150.000 13.092.500
1 1 26‐10‐2015 Demolishion work 20.000 13.072.500
1 1 27‐10‐2015 Demolishion work 50.000 13.022.500

 Sub Total Demolishion work 320.000

2 2 29‐10‐2015 sand 1 trip 100.000 12.922.500
2 2 29‐10‐2015 Estimate domestic items &food 919.500 12.003.000
2 2 30‐10‐2015 Food G.nuts and Beans 333.000          11.670.000            

Sub Total sand & food 1.352.500

3 3 31‐10‐2015 Plumbing work labour 20.000 11.650.000            
3 3 31‐10‐2015 Plumbing work labour 80.000 11.570.000            
3 3 11.04.2015 plumbing work labour&supervision 620.000 10.950.000
3 3 11.04.2015 Transport cement and Steel wire 48.000 10.902.000

Sub Total plumbing ,transport,plastering 768.000

4 4 31‐10‐2015 Laying tiles labour 170.000          10.732.000            
4 4 11.04.2015 Laying tiles labour 30.000 10.702.000            
4 4 11.04.2015 Laying tiles labour 535.000 10.167.000            

Subtotal laying tiles 735.000     

5 5 12.11.2015 Plumbing materials and Tiles 3.522.000 6.645.000              
Sub Total Materials 3.522.000

6 6 27‐11‐15 Bathroom accessories (toilet paper holder,towel rode 256.000          6.389.000              
6 6 30‐11‐15 Lobour fixing towel Rode,toilet paper holder 30.000 6.359.000              
6 6 30‐11‐2015 Labour fixing locks  25.000 6.334.000              

18‐11‐2015 Labour fixing doors  50.000 6.284.000              
Sub Total Accessories &labour 361.000     

7 7 13‐11‐15 Painting Materials 494.500          5.789.500              
7 7 18‐11‐15 Labou Painting 100.000 5.689.500              

Sub Total 594.500     
8 21‐11‐2015 Electricity 82.000 5.607.500              

Sub Total 82.000
9 01.05.2016 Tiles,ement,shaver,complet set of toilet (materials) 1.524.000 4.083.500              
9 01.05.2026 Transport for the materials and cleaning 90.000 3.993.500              

Sub Total 1.614.000
10 01.06.2016 Plumbing Materials 209.000          3.784.500              

Sub Total 209.000
Grand Total Expenditure 9.558.000 3.784.500

                         Accountability of the funds received by Toro Babies Home for Renovation in Uganda shillings.



Renovation phase 2 house number 6
Balance 3.784.500
Total cash left with T.B.H 3.784.500

01.05.2016 Demolishion work 150.000
11 01.12.2016 Lying tiles payment 346.000         
12 01.12.2016 plumbing work payment 290.000
13 01.12.2016 More Tiles and transporting them 100.000
15 motor vehicle 1.500.000     
16 01.10.2016 Steel wire 13.000           
17 20‐1‐2016 Assories  and paint 345.000

Sub Total 2.744.000 
Balance 1.040.500              

Painting whole house 
Balance b/f 1.040.500              
2nd installment received for painting 675.860
Total income for paint 1.716.360              

Expendenture painting all rooms house number 6
18 25/4/2016 Ceiling paint 1 backet 2 tins 470.000

25/4/2016 Wall paint 2backets 2 tins 725.000
18 25/4/2016 Door and window paints 2 tin Dark brown 60.000
18 25/4/2016 Filler20 packets 28.600
18 25/4/2016 Roller 20.000
18 25/4/2016 Hand brush 12.000
18 25/4/2016 Thiner 4 tins 60.000
19 25/4/2016 Transport 5.000
20 27/5/2016 Labour painting and fixing door locks 330.000

Total Expenditure. 1.710.600
Balance 5.760                      

prepared by Kanyesige Christine
Accounts Clerk

Approved by Mugasa Christine
Matron.


